
Warren Consolidated Schools 
Middle School Volleyball Schedule 

2022-2023

AWAY TEAM HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM HOME TEAM

Beer* @ Grissom Grissom @ Beer*
Carleton @ Carter Carter @ Carleton

Beer* @ Carleton Carleton @ Beer*
Carter @ Warren Woods** Warren Woods** @ Carter 

Grissom @ Roseville Roseville @ Grissom

Warren Woods  @ Beer*** Beer*** @ Warren Woods
Grissom @ Carleton Carleton @ Grissom
Roseville @ Carter Carter @ Roseville

Carter @ Beer* Beer* @ Carter 
Carleton @ Roseville Roseville @ Carleton

Warren Woods** @ Grissom Grissom @ Warren Woods **

Beer* @ Roseville Roseville @ Beer*
Carleton @ Warren Woods** Warren Woods  ** @ Carleton

Carter @ Grissom Grissom @ Carter

*ALL Beer Middle School Games - 7th Grade always plays second.

10/3/2022 - Monday (8/7)

9/19/2022  - Monday (8/7)

10/10/2022  - Monday (8/7)9/21/2022 - Wednesday (7/8)

10/12/2022 - Wednesday (7/8)9/26/2022 - Monday (8/7)

10/5/2022 - Wednesday (7/8)

10/19/2022 - Wednesday  (7/8)

10/17/2022 - Monday  (8/7)9/28/2022 -Wednesday (7/8)

***7th Grade will play second with Beer MS plays Warren Woods

WCS Middle Schools - $2 Entry Fee

The first game begins at 3:45 p.m. and the second game immediately follows, approximately 4:45 p.m.
8th grade plays first on Mondays and 7th grade plays first on Wednesdays.

**ALL Warren Woods Games - 7th Grade always plays first.

Warren Woods MS 13400 E 12 Mile, Warren $2 ENTRY FEE
Roseville-Eastland MS 18700 Frank St, Roseville  $2 ENTRY FEE
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